Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

Peter Jackson Trophy Races Sorted on Laps
F1600 Shannonville Motorsports Park 2.470 km ._._.

R2 - Race 1 08/07/2017 14:34- ......

Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:23:48

Pos PIC No. Name Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm i Lap Hometown Club  Make Sponsor
1 1 3 BenHurst F1600A 12 18:47.514 1:16.487 12  Oakville ON BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR / Piper Racecars
2 1 12 Graham Lobban F1600B 12 18:48.356 0.842 1:16.852 12 Cambridge ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hondz ~ Grand River Physiotherapy
3 2 59 Stephen Adams F1600B 12 18:49.038 1524 117217 12 Courtice ON BEMC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Flagship Racing Services
4 2 5 David Taylor F1600A 12 19:07.658 20.144 1:22.927 11  Waterdown ON BARC 1999 Van Diemen RF99\Hondz  Vallis Motor Sport
5 3 42  Keith Lobban F1600A 12 19:07.758 20.244  1:22902 12 Caledon ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Hondz  Deep Thought
6 4 23 Steve Wagland F1600A 12 19:08.434 20.920  1:22.738 12  Hamilton ON BARC 2012 Piper DF5\Honda Burloak Cycle, Jones Tool and Mac
7 5 27 Danby Crowder F1600A 12 19:11.338 23.824  1:24.228 12 OdessaON StLAC 2005 Van Diemen RFO5\Ford  Gearhead Motorsports
8 3 41  Steve Bodrug F1600B 12 19:11.744 24.230 1:23.868 12 Mississauga ON VARAC 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  SJB Racing
9 4 25 Mike Lee F1600B 12 19:16.636 29.122 1:23.304 12 EastYork ON BARC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  Blue Gates Productions

10 5 54 Byron Leis F1600B 12 19:20.456 32.942  1:23.169 12 Waterloo ON DAC 1992 Reynard 92FF\Ford SPH Engineering

11 6 96 Noel Castell F1600B 12 19:38.059 50.545 1:28.308 12  Waterloo ON BARC 1974 Zink Z10\Ford Airbiz Racing

12 6 28 Ross Smith F1600A 11 20:01.682 1lap  1:38.167 10 PointeClaireQC ~ VARAC 2001 Van Diemen RF01\Honde

13 7 35 James Lindsay F1600B 9  19:38.208 3laps  1:256.328 9  Waterford ON BARC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford

Announcements

Car #59: False Start - Stop and Go Penalty

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.842 94.637 1:16.487 116.255 3 - Ben Hurst

Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Terry Dale www.mylaps.com
Chair Of Stewards: Aileen Ashman

Printed: 10/07/2017 13:59:40 AssaciATIon

Licensed to: Canadian Timing Association




Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

PORT AR

Peter Jackson Trophy Races
| F1600 Shannonville Motorsports Park 2.470 km ._._.

R2 - Race 1 08/07/2017 14:34- ......

Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:23:48

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:30.846 +7.944 14:30:03.360 9 1:51.369 +28.065 14:38:52.007
(3) Ben Hurst 5 1:30.449 +7.547 14:31:33.809 10 1:25.814 +2.510 14:40:17.821
1 1:30.732 +14.245 14:25:19.852 6 1:32.591 +9.689 14:33:06.400 11 1:24.433 +1.129 14:41:42.254
2 1:29.412 +12.925 14:26:49.264 7 1:36.499 +13.597 14:34:42.899 12 1:23.304 14:43:05.558
3 1:26.920 +10.433 14:28:16.184 8 2:06.397 +43.495 14:36:49.296
4 1:37.831 +21.344 14:29:54.015 9 1:55.388 +32.486 14:38:44.684 (54) Byron Leis
5 1:25.964 +9.477 14:31:19.979 10 1:24.165 +1.263 14:40:08.849 1 1:39.377 +16.208 14:25:30.762
6 1:24.116 +7.629 14:32:44.095 11 1:24.929 +2.027 14:41:33.778 2 1:39.066 +15.897 14:27:09.828
7 1:31.403 +14.916 14:34:15.498 12 1:22.902 14:42:56.680 3 1:35.837 +12.668 14:28:45.665
8 2:30.442 +1:13.955 14:36:45.940 4 1:34.317 +11.148 14:30:19.982
9 1:56.929 +40.442 14:38:42.869 (23) Steve Wagland 5 1:33.439 +10.270 14:31:53.421
10 1:19.374 +2.887 14:40:02.243 1 1:36.977 +14.239 14:25:28.559 6 1:31.949 +8.780 14:33:25.370
1" 1:17.706 +1.219 14:41:19.949 2 1:34.675 +11.937 14:27:03.234 7 1:42.128 +18.959 14:35:07.498
12 1:16.487 14:42:36.436 3 1:35.628 +12.890 14:28:38.862 8 1:54.271 +31.102 14:37:01.769
4 1:35.197 +12.459 14:30:14.059 9 1:50.640 +27.471 14:38:52.409
(12) Graham Lobban 5 1:32.326 +9.588 14:31:46.385 10 1:27.358 +4.189 14:40:19.767
1 1:32.446 +15.594 14:25:22.075 6 1:31.609 +8.871 14:33:17.994 1 1:26.442 +3.273 14:41:46.209
2 1:30.706 +13.854 14:26:52.781 7 1:40.456 +17.718 14:34:58.450 12 1:23.169 14:43:09.378
3 1:28.107 +11.255 14:28:20.888 8 1:54.797 +32.059 14:36:53.247
4 1:28.461 +11.609 14:29:49.349 9 1:54.855 +32.117 14:38:48.102 (96) Noel Castell
5 1:27.808 +10.956 14:31:17.157 10 1:23.425 +0.687 14:40:11.527 1 1:44.097 +15.789 14:25:37.966
6 1:26.461 +9.609 14:32:43.618 11 1:23.091 +0.353 14:41:34.618 2 1:41.593 +13.285 14:27:19.559
7 1:30.584 +13.732 14:34:14.202 12 1:22.738 14:42:57.356 3 1:40.598 +12.290 14:29:00.157
8 2:31.074 +1:14.222 14:36:45.276 4 1:38.228 +9.920 14:30:38.385
9 1:57.384 +40.532 14:38:42.660 (27) Danby Crowder 5 1:38.223 +9.915 14:32:16.608
10 1:19.216 +2.364 14:40:01.876 1 1:35.949 +11.721 14:25:26.284 6 1:35.955 +7.647 14:33:52.563
1 1:18.550 +1.698 14:41:20.426 2 1:35.312 +11.084 14:27:01.596 7 1:54.117 +25.809 14:35:46.680
12 1:16.852 14:42:37.278 3 1:33.914 +9.686 14:28:35.510 8 1:35.535 +7.227 14:37:22.215
4 1:33.127 +8.899 14:30:08.637 9 1:33.268 +4.960 14:38:55.483
(59) Stephen Adams 5 1:32.181 +7.953 14:31:40.818 10 1:33.959 +5.651 14:40:29.442
1 1:30.131 +12.914 14:25:19.053 6 1:33.326 +9.098 14:33:14.144 1 1:29.231 +0.923 14:41:58.673
2 1:30.300 +13.083 14:26:49.353 7 1:42.414 +18.186 14:34:56.558 12 1:28.308 14:43:26.981
3 1:28.028 +10.811 14:28:17.381 8 1:53.901 +29.673 14:36:50.459
4 1:28.237 +11.020 14:29:45.618 9 1:55.141 +30.913 14:38:45.600 (28) Ross Smith
5 1:28.087 +10.870 14:31:13.705 10 1:24.718 +0.490 14:40:10.318 1 1:48.557 +10.390 14:25:41.185
p6 1:36.546 +19.329 14:32:50.251 11 1:25.714 +1.486 14:41:36.032 2 2:00.975 +22.808 14:27:42.160
7 1:38.127 +20.910 14:34:28.378 12 1:24.228 14:43:00.260 3 1:47.528 +9.361 14:29:29.688
8 2:19.228 +1:02.011 14:36:47.606 4 1:51.988 +13.821 14:31:21.676
9 1:55.840 +38.623 14:38:43.446 (41) Steve Bodrug 5 1:51.505 +13.338 14:33:13.181
10 1:19.944 +2.727 14:40:03.390 1 1:36.171 +12.303 14:25:27.095 6 1:52.993 +14.826 14:35:06.174
1" 1:17.353 +0.136 14:41:20.743 2 1:36.345 +12.477 14:27:03.440 7 1:53.666 +15.499 14:36:59.840
12 1:17.217 14:42:37.960 3 1:35.442 +11.574 14:28:38.882 8 1:52.107 +13.940 14:38:51.947
4 1:33.386 +9.518 14:30:12.268 9 1:41.939 +3.772 14:40:33.886
(5) David Taylor 5 1:32.525 +8.657 14:31:44.793 10 1:38.167 14:42:12.053
1 1:31.745 +8.818 14:25:21.281 6 1:31.962 +8.094 14:33:16.755 11 1:38.551 +0.384 14:43:50.604
2 1:31.383 +8.456 14:26:52.664 7 1:40.684 +16.816 14:34:57.439
3 1:32.431 +9.504 14:28:25.095 8 1:53.837 +29.969 14:36:51.276 (35) James Lindsay
4 1:32.180 +9.253 14:29:57.275 9 1:54.955 +31.087 14:38:46.231 1 1:37.994 +12.666 14:25:28.854
5 1:33.958 +11.031 14:31:31.233 10 1:25.956 +2.088 14:40:12.187 2 1:35.205 +9.877 14:27:04.059
6 1:32.622 +9.695 14:33:03.855 11 1:24.611 +0.743 14:41:36.798 3 1:35.381 +10.053 14:28:39.440
7 1:36.864 +13.937 14:34:40.719 12 1:23.868 14:43:00.666 4 1:45.838 +20.510 14:30:25.278
8 2:07.729 +44.802 14:36:48.448 5 6:36.931 +5:11.603 14:37:02.209
9 1:55.772 +32.845 14:38:44.220 (25) Mike Lee 6 1:51.209 +25.881 14:38:53.418
10 1:23.540 +0.613 14:40:07.760 1 1:38.357 +15.053 14:25:31.515 7 1:27.330 +2.002 14:40:20.748
1 1:22.927 14:41:30.687 2 1:37.644 +14.340 14:27:09.159 8 1:41.054 +15.726 14:42:01.802
12 1:25.893 +2.966 14:42:56.580 3 1:34.863 +11.559 14:28:44.022 9 1:25.328 14:43:27.130
4 1:34.119 +10.815 14:30:18.141
(42) Keith Lobban 5 1:31.666 +8.362 14:31:49.807
1 1:34.327 +11.425 14:25:24.451 6 1:32.429 +9.125 14:33:22.236
2 1:35.149 +12.247 14:26:59.600 7 1:44.417 +21.113 14:35:06.653
3 1:32.914 +10.012 14:28:32.514 8 1:53.985 +30.681 14:37:00.638
Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Terry Dale
Chair Of Stewards: Aileen Ashman
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Toyo Tires F1600 Championship

SPORT AR

Peter Jackson Trophy Races

Lapchart |

.

F1600 Shannonville Motorsports Park 2.470 km
R2 - Race 1 08/07/2017 14:34- ......
Race (22:00 Time) started at 14:23:48 . .
Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Stephen Adams (59) 1 50 50 3 3 59 59 12 12 12 12 12 3 3
Ben Hurst (3) 2 3 3 59 59 12 12 3 3 3 3 3 12 12
David Taylor (5) 3 5 5 5 12 3 3 59 59 59 59 59 59 59
Graham Lobban (12) 4 12 12 12 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Keith Lobban (42) 5 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42 42
Danby Crowder (27) 6 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 23 23
James Lindsay (35) 7 3% 41 23 23 41 41 41 41 41 41 23 27 27
Steve Bodrug (41) 8 41 23 41 41 23 23 23 23 23 23 41 M M
Byron Leis (54) 9 54 35 35 35 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
Steve Wagland (23) 10 23 54 25 25 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54
Ross Smith (28) 11 28 25 54 54 35 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96
Mike Lee (25) 12 25 96 96 96 96 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Noel Castell (96) 13 96 28 28 28 28 35 35 35 35 35
Orbits
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann
Clerk of the Course: Terry Dale www.mylaps.com
Chair Of Stewards: Aileen Ashman Licensed to: Canadian Timing Association
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